
Disposal system  
with Longopac®  
or poly bag:
Simple, fast  
and dust-free
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Disposal system  
with Longopac®

Robust GRP housing

Bag filter  
for dust class M

Suction  
connection sealable

Residual dust filter 
dust class H

Mount for Longopac®  
or poly bag

Trolley

Multiple drives  
(3-phase AC drive,  
direct 3-phase AC  
drive, AC) available
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Variant with  
poly bag

2.  Pull the Longopac® hose  
while the machine is running 
and secure using cable ties.

1.  Insert the Longopac® 
system. Connect at  
the end using cable ties.

Longopac® hose exchange in just 30 seconds:

3.  Dispose of the  
full sack, and 
continue with 1.

• Vacuum in proven, stable Ruwac quality as a pre-separator  
or complete solution

• Quickly exchange the Longopac® while the machine is running

•  Dust-free work, since the dust is trapped directly  
in the Longopac®

• Longopac® fill quantity before exchange individually adaptable
• Developed for contamination-free disposal

Dust-free disposal thanks  
to the innovative Longopac® system

3



Ruwac
Industriesauger GmbH
Westhoyeler Str. 25
49328 Melle

 
+49 (0) 52 26 - 98 30-0
www.ruwac.de
ruwac@ruwac.de 14

-1
13

0-
00

2-
04

.2
02

1

Pre-separator 
with drain for Longopac®

Cyclone  
with drain for Longopac®

The Longopac® system

https://www.ruwac.de/

